
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-1018. Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Feb 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Academic Practice (Research)  M15-901  Guseva A.I.
Wed, 19 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  B13-201  Fedorov M.V.
Wed, 03 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental Methods of Nuclear Physics  B13-102  Grigoriev V.A.,

Naumov P.Y.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Sensors and Detectors of Physical Installations  S14-102  Trofimov A.I.,

Miheev V.P.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Sensors and Detectors of Physical Installations  S14-101  Trofimov A.I.,

Miheev V.P.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Electronics  B14-202, B14-S01, B14-S02  Avtushko V.P., Maslennikov V.V.
Wed, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Nanobiology  M16-303  Chudinova G.K.
Wed, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Equipment and Installations in High-energy Physics  M16-115

 Chernyshev B.A.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Accounting Computerization Technologies for the Control of Nuclear Materials

 S13-105  Kondakov V.V.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Theoretical Mechanics  S14-V01  Karnakov B.M.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Applied Physics. Mechanics and Strength  S14-163  Osintsev A.V.,

Simonov V.N.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Applied Physics. Mechanics and Strength  S14-161  Osintsev A.V.,

Simonov V.N.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B14-201  Yushkov E.S.
Fri, 26 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Patents and Protection of Intellectual Property  M16-902  Yushkov E.S.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic and Research Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B14-201

 Gelfer E.G.
Tue, 06 Jun 15:20 — 17:50 ATT Physics  I16-04  Bogdanov A.A.
Thu, 08 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics: Nuclear Physics  S14-V01  Korolev N.A.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software and Methods for Neuron-physics Calculations  M16-103, M16-163

 Ternovyh M.Y.


